
DALLAS COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS APPLICATION AND SOFTWARE LISTING

Name of Site/Subscription Link to Privacy Policy
ABCya https://www.abcya.com/privacy/
Adobe https://www.adobe.com/privacy/student-policy.html
Adobe Spark https://www.adobe.com/privacy/opt-out.html
AmericanRevolution.org https://www.americanrevolution.org/privacy-policy/
Artsforkidshub.com https://artforkidshub.com/privacy/
BeanBeanBean https://beanbeanbean.com/html/menu/privacy.html
Beanstack https://www.beanstack.com/privacy
Beautiful Audio Editor https://beautifulaudioeditor.appspot.com/privacyPolicy
Biodigital https://www.biodigital.com/privacy
Blabberize https://blabberize.com/privacypolicy
Blackbaud https://www.blackbaud.com/company/privacy-policy/north-america
Blocksi https://blocksi.net/product-privacy/
Blooket https://www.blooket.com/terms
Boddle Learning https://www.boddlelearning.com/privacy-policy
BookCreator https://bookcreator.com/privacy-policy/
Booket https://www.blooket.com/privacy
Boom Cards https://help.boomlearning.com/en/support/solutions/articles/16000121715-student-privacy-notice
Bootstrap Algebra ACT Prep https://www.wescheme.org/privacy/
BrainPop https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/
Build Your Stax https://buildyourstax.com/privacy-policy/
Byrdseed https://www.byrdseed.tv/privacy/
Canva https://about.canva.com/privacy-policy/
Canvas https://www.canvaslms.com/policies/privacy
Career Trek https://careertrek.org/privacy
Checkio.org https://oauth-static.checkio.org/static/docs/policy.pdf
CK-12 http://www.ck12.org/about/terms-of-use/
ClassDoJo  https://www.classdojo.com/privacy/#HowDoesClassDojoProjectChildrensPersonalInformation
Class Equity https://www.classequity.com/privacy-policy
Class Hero https://classhero.com/privacy-policy/
Classicrelaod.com https://ads.landocsventures.com/classicreload/Privacy/Privacy.pdf
Clever https://clever.com/about/privacy-policy
CidiLabs http://www.cidilabs.com/privacy-policy
CodeAcademy https://www.codecademy.com/policy
codecombat.org https://codecombat.com/privacy
Code.org https://code.org/privacy

https://www.abcya.com/privacy/
https://www.adobe.com/privacy/student-policy.html
https://www.adobe.com/privacy/opt-out.html
https://www.americanrevolution.org/
https://www.americanrevolution.org/privacy-policy/
http://artsforkidshub.com/
https://artforkidshub.com/privacy/
https://beanbeanbean.com/html/menu/privacy.html
https://www.beanstack.com/privacy
https://beautifulaudioeditor.appspot.com/privacyPolicy
https://www.biodigital.com/privacy
https://blabberize.com/privacypolicy
https://www.blackbaud.com/company/privacy-policy/north-america
https://blocksi.net/product-privacy/
https://www.blooket.com/terms
https://www.boddlelearning.com/privacy-policy
https://bookcreator.com/privacy-policy/
https://www.blooket.com/privacy
https://help.boomlearning.com/en/support/solutions/articles/16000121715-student-privacy-notice
https://www.wescheme.org/privacy/
https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/
https://buildyourstax.com/privacy-policy/
https://www.byrdseed.tv/privacy/
https://about.canva.com/privacy-policy/
https://www.canvaslms.com/policies/privacy
https://careertrek.org/privacy
http://Checkio.org
https://oauth-static.checkio.org/static/docs/policy.pdf
http://www.ck12.org/about/terms-of-use/
https://www.classdojo.com/privacy/#HowDoesClassDojoProjectChildrensPersonalInformation
https://www.classequity.com/privacy-policy
https://classhero.com/privacy-policy/
http://classicrelaod.com/
https://ads.landocsventures.com/classicreload/Privacy/Privacy.pdf
https://clever.com/about/privacy-policy
http://www.cidilabs.com/privacy-policy
https://www.codecademy.com/policy
http://codecombat.org
https://codecombat.com/privacy
http://Code.org
https://code.org/privacy


codehs.com https://codehs.com/privacy
CollegeBoard https://www.collegeboard.org/privacy-policy
CommonLit https://www.commonlit.org/en/privacy
Competition University https://competitionuniversity.com/mod/page/view.php?id=15983
Conjuguemos https://conjuguemos.com/privacy/
Cram.com http://www.cram.com/privacy
DataKeeper http://data-keeper.com/privacy/
Deck Toys https://deck.toys/privacy-policy
DeltaMath https://www.deltamath.com/privacy-policy/
Desmos https://www.desmos.com/privacy
Dictionary.com https://www.dictionary.com/e/terms/
Digits http://www.pearsoned.com/privacy-statement/
Discovery Education http://www.discoveryeducation.com/aboutus/terms-of-use/DEPrivacyPolicy071615.pdf
Dogo News https://www.dogonews.com/pages/privacy-policy
Dreamscape https://www.playdreamscape.com/privacy-policy/
Ducksters https://www.ducksters.com/privacy_policy.php
Duolingo https://www.duolingo.com/privacy
Easy CBM https://easycbm.com/about.html
Ebscohost https://www.ebsco.com/company/privacy-policy
Edhesive https://edhesive.com/site-privacy
Edulastic https://www.edulastic.com/privacy-policy
EdPuzzle https://edpuzzle.com/privacy
Education.com https://www.education.com/privacy/child-privacy/?cid=11.2193
EduTyping http://www.edutyping.com/privacypolicy/
Elli https://ellii.com/privacy
English Central https://www.englishcentral.com/static/privacy-
Envision http://www.pearsoned.com/privacy-statement/
Epic https://www.getepic.com/privacy
espark https://www.esparklearning.com/privacy
ESGI https://www.esgisoftware.com/privacy-policy
Everfi.com https://everfi.com/terms/
FFA.org https://www.ffa.org/privacy-policy
Fact Monster https://www.factmonster.com/privacy-policy
FinalForms https://oh.finalforms.com/privacy_policy
Flat https://help.flat.io/en/policies/privacy-policy/
Flip https://info.flip.com/en-us/about/trust-and-safety/privacy-policy.html
Flipster https://more.ebsco.com/privacy-policy
floorplanner https://floorplanner.com/privacy
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Fluency Amplify Math https://amplify.com/customer-privacy/
Fluency Tutor for Google https://docs.google.com/document/d/1cLesTNOLODD4C_EM-5YVXLUMU3T0MQv0fDkyO7BHd4I/edit
Follett Shelf http://www.follettlearning.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/en/fssmarketingstore/privacy-policy
Freckle https://www.freckle.com/privacy/
Freedom Homeschooling https://www.iubenda.com/privacy-policy/89093639
Games for the Brain https://www.gamesforthebrain.com/about/
Genially https://www.genial.ly/privacy
Gimkit https://www.gimkit.com/privacy
Gizmos https://www.explorelearning.com/index.cfm?method=Controller.dspPrivacy
GoAnimate https://goanimate.com/privacy
Goformative https://goformative.com/privacy
Go Noodle https://www.gonoodle.com/company/p/privacy-policy
Google https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Alerts https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Applied Digital Skills https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Arts and Culture https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Bookmarks https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Books https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Chrome Canvas https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Chrome Web Store https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google CS First https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Earth https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Maps https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Mobile Device Managment https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google My Maps https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google News https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Photos https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Play https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Search and Assistant https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
Google Translate https://workspace.google.com/terms/education_privacy/
HMHCO https://www.hmhco.com/policy/privacy-policy?srsltid=AfmBOoqJ_Zz-k4w0j3TiEJyUcGmTMveNMfLWlfJcRGc7YKGeolmWNSTQ
Highlights Kids https://shop.highlights.com/privacy-policy
Internet Alphabet Arc https://esc4.net/privacy-policy-2/
ig.ft.com/uber-game/ https://help.ft.com/legal-privacy/terms-and-conditions/
IXL https://www.ixl.com/privacypolicy
Kids.Wordsmyth https://kids.wordsmyth.net/we/?mode=privacy
KyronLearning https://kyronlearning.com/privacy_policy
Legends of Learning https://www.legendsoflearning.com/terms-and-conditions/privacy-policy/
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Librivox https://libri-vox.org/privacy/
Loyal Books https://www.loyalbooks.com/privacy
Lumos Learning http://www.lumoslearning.com/llwp/privacy-policy.html
Lyrics Training https://lyricstraining.com/privacy
Kahoot https://trust.kahoot.com/privacy-policy/
Kiddle https://www.kiddle.co/privacy.php
KnowBe4 https://www.knowbe4.com/legal/product-privacy-notice
Lit Lab https://www.litlab.ai/privacy
MackinVIA https://www.mackinvia.com/privacy
March2Success https://www.march2success.com/main/privacy
MathFactLab https://www.mathfactlab.com/privacy-policy/
Mensa For Kids https://www.mensaforkids.org/privacy/
Mentimeter https://www.mentimeter.com/terms
Merriam-Webster https://www.merriam-webster.com/i/privacy-policy
Missouri Connections https://materials.intocareers.org/LegalNotices/CareerInformationSystemPrivacyPolicyLicenseFees.pdf
Mote https://www.mote.com/privacy
Multiplication.com https://www.multiplication.com/help/privacy-policy
my10yearplan.com http://my10yearplan.com/privacy.html
My Simple Show https://www.mysimpleshow.com/privacy-policy/
My Storybook https://www.mystorybook.com/privacy-policy
Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/privacy
Nearpod http://www.nearpod.com/privacy-policy/
Neptune Music Player https://dev.neptunenow.com/privacy-policy/
Newsbank http://www.newsbank.com/privacy-policy
Newsela https://newsela.com/pages/privacy-policy/
99Math.com https://legal.99math.com/privacy-policy
Nitrotype https://www.nitrotype.com/support/privacy
NoRedInk https://www.noredink.com/privacy
NWEA https://www.nwea.org/privacy-and-terms/
Odysseyware https://www.odysseyware.com/florida/privacy-policy
Padlet http://padlet.com/privacy
Parchment https://www.parchment.com/privacy-policy/
Pear Deck https://www.peardeck.com/policies/privacy-policy-for-product-users
PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/privacy/
PebbleGo https://www.pebblego.com/info/privacypolicy.html
Phet Virtual Learning http://www.cu.edu/privacy-policy
Photo Peach https://photopeach.com/privacy
Pigeon Presents https://privacy.thewaltdisneycompany.com/en/current-privacy-policy/
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Piktochart http://piktochart.com/piktocharts-privacy-policy/
Pixlr https://pixlr.com/privacy-policy/
Powtoons http://www.powtoon.com/blog/privacy-policy/
Problem Attic https://www.problem-attic.com/privacy
Prodigy  https://prodigygame.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/articles/208329033-How-we-handle-personal-information-PII-
Project Read https://storage.googleapis.com/project-read-public/media/aa834490-2eb9-40e0-af49-8e371d607ac6.pdf
Project STEM https://projectstem.org/site-privacy
Quill.org https://www.quill.org/privacy
Quizlet https://quizlet.com/privacy
Quizizz (Wayground) https://quizizz.com/privacy
Read Live / Read Naturally https://www.readnaturally.com/article/read-live-privacy-and-security-policy
Readworks.com http://about.readworks.org/privacy-policy.html
Read Theory https://readtheory.org/welcome/privacyPolicy
Really Great Reading https://www.reallygreatreading.com/privacy-policy?srsltid=AfmBOoq0TcYmbpe4sWaFKlvotc6g4UsD9Tm3HXeJwp-5yg4BB8_7uc5e
ReLANPro http://download.relanpro.com/main/privacy%20policy.aspx
Renaissance https://www.renaissance.com/privacy/
Respondus (Lockdown Browser) https://www.respondus.com/about/privacy.shtml
Research Ed https://privacy.ufl.edu/policies/onlineinternet-privacy-policy-/
Riverside Online Tests https://info.riversideinsights.com/privacy-assessment_policy
Robertmunsch.com https://robertmunsch.com/privacy
Roxxem https://www.roxxem.com/privacy
Kids Playground https://families.google.com/familylink/privacy/child-policy/
Santa Tracker https://santatracker.net/policy
SAS Curriculum Pathways https://www.sascurriculumpathways.com/portal/#/privacy
Savvas https://www.savvas.com/legal/privacy
Sched https://sched.com/privacy/
Scholastic (Bookflix, FreedomFlix, Scienceflix, Trueflix) https://www.scholastic.com/edtechprivacy.htm
School Messenger http://www.schoolmessenger.com/privacy-policy
SchoolWires http://www.schoolwires.com/privacy
Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/privacy_policy/
Screencastify https://www.screencastify.com/legal/privacy
SeeSaw https://app.seesaw.me/about/privacy
Senorwooly.com https://www.senorwooly.com/privacy/
shadysam.com https://vaultlearninggames.org/privacy-policy
SISK12 http://www.tylertech.com/privacy
Sketchup https://www.sketchup.com/legal/privacy-notice
Smore https://www.smore.com/b14q-privacy-policy
Socrative http://www.socrative.com/privacy.php
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spanishdict.com https://www.spanishdict.com/company/privacy
Spelling City https://www.spellingcity.com/privacy-policy.html
SplashLearn https://www.splashlearn.com/privacy
Starfall http://more.starfall.com/privacy.php
stockmarketgame.org http://www.sifma.org/privacy/
StoryboardThat https://www.storyboardthat.com/about/privacy
StoryJumper https://www.storyjumper.com/main/privacy2/educational
Storyline Online https://storylineonline.net/privacy-policy/
StoryNory https://www.storynory.com/about-storynory/privacy/
Studentreasures https://studentreasures.com/privacy-policy/
StudyBlue http://www.studyblue.com/about/legal/privacy/
Study Zone University of Victoria https://continuingstudies.uvic.ca/info-for-students/policies
Sumdog http://www.sumdog.com/en/Privacy_Policy/
Tales2Go https://www.tales2go.com/privacy-policy-and-terms-of-service/
teachtci.com http://www.teachtci.com/privacy-policy.html
Teach Your Monster to Read https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/legals
Thatquiz.org http://www.thatquiz.org/tq/docs/about.html
Thesaurus.com https://www.dictionary.com/e/terms/
Theta Music https://trainer.thetamusic.com/en/content/theta-music-trainer-privacy-policy
Thinglink https://www.thinglink.com/terms
Tmestables.com https://www.timestables.com/privacy/
Tinkercad https://www.tinkercad.com/about/privacy
toytheater.com/fraction-strips https://toytheater.com/privacy/
Tumblebooks https://www.tumblebooklibrary.com/privacy.aspx
Tween Tribune https://www.tweentribune.com/privacy/
Typing Club https://www.typingclub.com/privacy.html
Typing.com https://www.typing.com/privacypolicy
UFLI https://privacy.ufl.edu/policies/onlineinternet-privacy-policy-//
Unity https://unity3d.com/legal/educational-products-for-schools-privacy-notice
USA Test Prep https://www.usatestprep.com/front/privacy_policy.htm
Vocabulary.com https://www.vocabulary.com/privacy/
Voice of America https://learningenglish.voanews.com/p/6021.html
Voicethread https://voicethread.com/privacy/
Webset https://webset.lumentouchhosts.com/core/interface/dialogs/policy/index.php
Weebly http://www.weebly.com/privacy
We Will Write https://wewillwrite.com/privacy
WeVideo https://www.wevideo.com/privacy
Wizer.me https://app.wizer.me/privacy
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